Product Description
General specifications
Application example
Typical Applications
• Industrial goods Tracking • Trace & Track
• Electronic registration • Supply Chain Management
• Maintanence • Factory automation
Ceramic UHF RFID Tags

T
Contact:
RFO-CSR Tag
Special Ceramic UHF Tag
Embedded in metal
Number Picture IC type size(mm)
Read Range
(On Metal):
Read Range
(On Metal):
Weight (g) Option
(Fix Reader) (Handheld Reader)
RFO-CSR0404 Alien Higgs-3 4x4mmxT3.0mm 80cm 40cm 0.3g Adhesive
RFO-CSR0505 Alien Higgs-3 5x5mmxT3.0mm 100cm 60cm 0.8g Adhesive
RFO-CsR0525 Alien Higgs-3 5x2.5mmxT2.0mm 30cm 20cm 0.3g Adhesive
RFO-CSR0602 Alien Higgs-3 6x2mmxT2.0mm 30cm 20cm 0.3g Adhesive
RFO-CSR1001 Alien Higgs-3 10x1.8mmxT1.8mm 70cm 40cm 0.5g Adhesive
RFO-CSR1002 Alien Higgs-3 10x2.5mmxT2.5mm 100cm 65cm 0.8g Adhesive
RFO-CSR1005 Alien Higgs-3 10x5mmxT3.0mm 200cm 100cm 1.4g Adhesive
RFO-CSR1207 Alien Higgs-3 12x7mmxT3mm 230cm 130cm 1.6g Adhesive
RFO-CSR1309 Alien Higgs-3 13x9mmxT3.0mm 400cm 220cm 1.8g Adhesive
RFO-CSR1909 Alien Higgs-3 19x9mmxT3.0mm 300cm 150cm 2.8g Adhesive
RFO-CSR2117 Alien Higgs-3 21x17mmxT2.25mm 400cm 330cm 4.2g Adhesive
RFO-CSR2509 Alien Higgs-3 25x9mmxT3.0mm 420cm 290cm 3.8g Adhesive
RFO-CSR2525 Alien Higgs-3 25x25mmxT3.0mm 650cm 460cm 9.6g Adhesive
RFO-CSR3030 Alien Higgs-3 30x30mmxT3.0mm 800cm 500cm 13.8g Adhesive
RFO-CSRD10 Alien Higgs-3 10x9.35mmxT1.5mm 200cm 120cm 1.0g Adhesive
RFO-CSRD16 Alien Higgs-3 Dia16mmxT2.0mm 250cm 180cm 2.2g Adhesive
Functional Specifications:
Contact: